P0500069959

(Requestor's Name)	-
(Address)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-
(Business Entity Name)	-
(Document Number)	-
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	-
	7
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ļ
	}
{	
	5
Office Use Oply	
	/
	/



. ____. . . .

05/11/05--01040--007 **78.75



LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SEI	RVICE	
3320 SW 87TH AVENUE		
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-	-5973	
··· -	Office Use Only	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU		
DII EAST REMON	ELING INC	-
1. <u>M. L. F. J. L. M. D.</u> (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
2.		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
(Caperation Markey	(Locullent m)	
4(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
Walk in Pick up time	₹. 06 Dertified Copy	
Mail out Will weit	Photocopy Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit Not for Profit	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
Limited LiabilityDomestication	 Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrewal 	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION	
Annual Report	Foreign	
Fictitious Name	 Limited Partnership Reinstatement 	
	Trademark Other	
	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	

ŗ

Examiner's Initials

.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

T

1 PH 12: 52

ALL FAST REMODELING INC

ARTICLE I- NAME:

The name of this corporation ALL Fast Remodeling Inc

ARTICLE II-DURATION:

This corporation shall have perpetual existence, unless sooner dissolved in accordance with the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE III-PURPOSE:

This corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting any and all business permitted under the laws of the United States and of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV-CAPITAL STOCK:

This corporation is authorized to issue 500 Hundred Shares NO PAR VALUE common stock, which shall be designated "Common Stock".

ARTICLE V-PREEMPTIVE RIGHTS:

Every shareholders, upon the sale for cash of any new stock of

Prepared by: Abes Accounting Service Inc 85 Grand Canal Dr #404 Miami, FL 33144 this corporation of the same kind, class or series as that which he already holds, shall have the right to purchase his pro rata share thereof (as nearly as may be done without issuance of fractional shares) at the price at which it is offered to others.

ARTICLE VI-INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT:

The street address of the principal office of this corporation is: 2972 SW 136 Ct, Miami, FL

The name of the initial registered agent of this corporation is:

MANUEL VAZQUEZ SR 2972 SW 136 CT Miami, FL

ARTICLE VII-INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS:

This corporation shall have One (1) director(s), initially. The number of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time by the bylaws but shall never be less than one (1). The name(s) and address(es) of the initial director(s) of this corporation is (are):

MANUEL VAZQUEZ SR 2972 SW 136 CT Miami, FL

ARTICLE VIII-INDEMNIFICATION:

The corporation shall indemnify any officer or director, or any former officer or director, to the full extent permitted by law.

ARTICLE IX-INCORPORATORS:

;

The name and address of the peron(s) signing these

· • • •

÷

articles of incorporation is (are): MANUEL VAZQUEZ SR 2972 SW 136 Ct Miami, FL

IN WITHESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subscriber(s) has (have) executed these Articles of Incorporation,

this <u>2</u> day of <u>may, 200</u>5 Manuel Vazquez

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICILE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM SERVICE OF PROCESSS MAY BE EFECTIVE

IN COMPLIANCE with Section 607.034 of the Florida Statutes the following is submitted:

desiring to organize or qualify under the laws of the State of Florida, with its principal place of business in the City of Miami, County of Dade, State of Florida, has named: MANUEL VAZQUEZ sr as its agent to accept service of process within the State of Florida, with the registered

address as: 2972 SW 136 CT, Miami, Florida.

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

HAVING BEEN NAMED TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED CORPORATION, AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY, AND FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATIVE TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES

2 DAY OF DATED: THE 2005 AGENT REGIS UBL VAZQUEZ Sr :21 Hd